
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.411 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $45.00 5

2 25.076 DeGeorge, Juliette Cruizer $27.00 4

3 27.63 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $18.00 3

4 28.729 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00 2

5 28.889 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 1

6 40.717 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 15.698 Vogt, Rachel Sultan $0.00 0

0 32.309 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 21.411 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $76.00 5

2 22.361 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $57.00 4

3 22.823 Lewis, Dawn Rio $38.00 3

4 22.854 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $19.00 2

2D

1 23.9 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $50.00 5

2 24.632 Doll, Kelly Toy $38.00 4

3 25.236 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $25.00 3

4 26.686 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $13.00 2

5 26.805 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 1

6 27.104 Lloyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

7 27.151 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

8 29.991 Lloyd, Jessie Sadie $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 23.222 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00 0

0 23.596 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

0 24.028 Remington, Lexi Cruze $0.00 0

0 24.368 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

0 24.558 Dorrow, Dalton Frenchmans Freedom $0.00 0

0 29.65 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 31.675 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 33.446 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

0 41.943 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0



IBRA Open 5D Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.185 Cervi, Sherry Del Rey $160.00 5

2 16.252 Cervi, Sherry Stewey $125.00 0

3 16.291 Cervi, Sherry Bernice $103.00 0

4 16.389 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin $80.00 4

5 16.408 Brandli, Sandi Mikey $57.00 3

6 16.575 Cervi, Sherry Oliva $46.00 0

7 16.607 Brandli, Sandi Hollywood $0.00 0

2D

1 16.701 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $133.00 5

2 16.703 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $104.00 4

3 16.704 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $85.00 0

4 16.708 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Juan $66.00 3

5 16.754 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $47.00 2

6 16.784 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $38.00 1

7 16.822 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

8 16.86 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

9 16.866 Cervi, Sherry Mr Big $0.00 0

10 16.872 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories $0.00 0

11 16.949 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

12 16.999 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

13 17.023 Welch, Terri DNA Super Bowl Sunday $0.00 0

14 17.041 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

15 17.058 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Sky $0.00 0

16 17.099 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

17 17.115 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

18 17.13 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00 0

19 17.134 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

20 17.135 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 0

21 17.14 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00 0

3D

1 17.207 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $106.00 5

2 17.213 Belcher, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $84.00 4

3 17.221 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $68.00 3

4 17.28 McVicar, Brittnay Tamale $53.00 2

5 17.282 Hellenbrand, Atumn I'M Another CountryBoy $38.00 1

6 17.318 Lewis, Dawn Rio $30.00 0

7 17.322 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00 0

8 17.331 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $0.00 0

9 17.358 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

10 17.371 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 0

11 17.374 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00 0

12 17.453 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $0.00 0

13 17.453 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0



14 17.459 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00 0

15 17.466 Lloyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

16 17.492 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

17 17.533 Warbelton, Maranda Freckled Gracefully $0.00 0

18 17.536 Gulley, Wendy Oz $0.00 0

19 17.538 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

20 17.554 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

21 17.568 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

22 17.578 Shull, Lauren Cat $0.00 0

23 17.595 Karl, McKenna Seven $0.00 0

24 17.62 Stringer, Nicole Memphis $0.00 0

25 17.636 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

26 17.645 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

27 17.649 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00 0

4D

1 17.712 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $80.00 5

2 17.734 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $63.00 4

3 17.768 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $51.00 3

4 17.769 Bauman, Sam Mocha $40.00 2

5 17.809 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $28.00 1

6 17.819 Brandli, Sandi Brad $23.00 0

7 17.869 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00 0

8 17.909 Thomas, Courtney Zena $0.00 0

9 17.919 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

10 17.929 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

11 17.936 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

12 17.958 Knauf, Krisy Duke $0.00 0

13 17.978 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00 0

14 18.065 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00 0

15 18.066 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

16 18.109 Meyer, Kristen Sunday Mercy $0.00 0

17 18.116 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00 0

18 18.12 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00 0

19 18.134 Butkowski, Kailey Captain $0.00 0

20 18.156 Dorrow, Dalton Frenchmans Freedom $0.00 0

21 18.166 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

5D

1 18.189 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $53.00 5

2 18.213 DeGeorge, Juliette Cruizer $42.00 4

3 18.316 LeGrand, Amanda One Slick Ruby $34.00 3

4 18.363 Stringer, Nicole Karma $27.00 2

5 18.382 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $19.00 1

6 18.446 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $15.00 0

7 18.506 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

8 18.51 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

9 18.574 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

10 18.577 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00 0



11 18.598 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

12 18.639 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

13 18.715 Jensen, Kama Rhona $0.00 0

14 18.801 Ward, Katie Al $0.00 0

15 18.828 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

16 18.868 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $0.00 0

17 18.882 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00 0

18 18.884 Karl, Tenille Kip $0.00 0

19 19.004 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

20 19.033 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00 0

21 19.034 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 0

22 19.037 Baur, Ashley T Cross Guys Dynamite $0.00 0

23 19.049 Lamb, Christine Chester's Double Nickles $0.00 0

24 19.148 Wortner, Patti Twist N Cowboy $0.00 0

25 19.457 Klingaman, Jenelle Wyo's Gold Doll $0.00 0

26 19.497 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

27 19.684 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

28 19.87 Rego, Rachel Polly $0.00 0

29 20.238 Vignali, Kathleen Scottie $0.00 0

30 20.741 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00 0

31 25.246 Drees, Melissa Royal Charm $0.00 0

32 26.235 Baratka, Alexis SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

33 32.976 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Johanning, Heather Charlie $0.00 0

0 3.547 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

0 14.094 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00 0

0 16.355 Smedberg, Lori Jill $0.00 0

0 16.601 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00 0

0 16.688 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00 0

0 16.793 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $0.00 0

0 16.949 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

0 17.143 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00 0

0 17.385 Nix, Becky Wotheroatsingold $0.00 0

0 17.743 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00 0

0 17.824 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

0 17.857 Teigen, Kollie FRench Gold Digger $0.00 0

0 18.098 Marshall, Mathew Kie $0.00 0

0 18.194 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0

0 18.534 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

0 18.681 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 18.711 Remington, Lexi Cruze $0.00 0

0 19.037 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 19.388 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

0 19.466 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 20.798 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00 0



0 21.297 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

0 21.511 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

0 21.96 Hofkens, Gerty Bailey $0.00 0

0 24.117 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0

0 26.17 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

0 32.276 Brown, Sarah Bigtime Crazy Magic $0.00 0

0 38.685 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.607 Brandli, Sandi Hollywood $79.00 5

2 16.704 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $59.00 4

3 16.754 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $39.00 3

4 17.041 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $20.00 2

2D

1 17.115 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $47.00 5

2 17.165 Welch, Terri DNA Super Bowl Sunday $35.00 4

3 17.207 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $24.00 3

4 17.221 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $12.00 2

5 17.243 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

6 17.453 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $0.00 1

7 17.453 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

8 17.488 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

9 17.536 Brandli, Sandi Brad $0.00 0

3D

1 17.649 Harvey, John Chicia West $32.00 0

2 17.948 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $24.00 5

3 18.065 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $16.00 0

4 18.329 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $8.00 4

5 18.51 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 3

6 18.574 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 1

7 18.581 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

8 18.773 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00 0

9 18.829 Hofkens, Gerty Bailey $0.00 0

10 18.942 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

11 19.004 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

12 19.034 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 0

13 19.148 Wortner, Patti Twist N Cowboy $0.00 0

14 20.5 Lamb, Christine Chester's Double Nickles $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

0 0 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 16.355 Smedberg, Lori Jill $0.00 0

0 19.037 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 19.359 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0

0 19.466 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 26.935 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 0

0 38.685 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.701 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $72.00 5

2 16.822 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $54.00 4

3 16.949 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $36.00 3

4 16.98 Lloyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $18.00 0

5 16.999 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

2D

1 17.22 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $43.00 5

2 17.318 Lewis, Dawn Rio $32.00 4

3 17.319 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $22.00 3

4 17.374 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $11.00 2

5 17.459 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00 1

6 17.498 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0

7 17.545 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

8 17.554 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

9 17.598 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00 0

10 17.636 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

3D

1 17.949 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $29.00 5

2 18.038 Lloyd, Jessie Sadie $22.00 4

3 18.189 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $14.00 0

4 18.201 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $7.00 0

5 18.513 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 3

6 18.554 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 2

7 18.577 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00 1

8 18.594 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00 0

9 18.868 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $0.00 0

10 19.033 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00 0

11 19.456 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

12 19.491 Remington, Lexi Cruze $0.00 0

13 19.916 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

14 26.235 Baratka, Alexis SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.949 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

0 17.824 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

0 18.681 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 21.297 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.395 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $53.00 5

2 16.395 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $53.00 4

3 16.708 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Juan $30.00 3

4 16.771 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $15.00 2

2D

1 17.394 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $91.00 5

3D

1 17.75 Week, Annie Weeman $24.00 5

2 17.769 Bauman, Sam Mocha $18.00 4

3 17.888 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $12.00 3

4 17.978 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $6.00 0

5 17.995 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

6 18.067 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 2

7 18.147 Mercer, Gracie French Flit Dash $0.00 1

8 18.213 DeGeorge, Juliette Cruizer $0.00 0

9 18.237 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

10 18.264 Butkowski, Kailey Captain $0.00 0

11 18.715 Jensen, Kama Rhona $0.00 0

12 19.012 Spencer, Erika Easy Chick Happens $0.00 0

13 19.457 Klingaman, Jenelle Wyo's Gold Doll $0.00 0

14 19.891 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

15 20.45 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

16 24.774 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $0.00 0

17 27.119 Heitman, Katie Sum Are Better Than Other $0.00 0

18 27.722 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.677 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0

0 19.161 Lancour-Slaski, EmmaKruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 23.657 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories $0.00 0

0 24.894 Ashauer, Abby Nifty $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.389 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin $106.00 5

2 16.703 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $64.00 4

3 16.794 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $42.00 3

4 16.86 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 2

2D

1 16.966 Warbelton, Maranda Freckled Gracefully $91.00 5

2 17.013 Teigen, Kollie FRench Gold Digger $54.00 4

3 17.041 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $36.00 3

4 17.135 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 2

5 17.14 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00 1

6 17.207 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

7 17.219 Brown, Sarah Bigtime Crazy Magic $0.00 1

8 17.244 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

9 17.313 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00 0

3D

1 17.394 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $61.00 5

2 17.409 Karl, McKenna Seven $36.00 4

3 17.419 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $24.00 3

4 17.443 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 2

5 17.453 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 1

6 17.488 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

7 17.769 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

4D

1 17.98 Lewis, Ellie Dually $45.00 5

2 18.065 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $27.00 4

3 18.115 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $18.00 3

4 18.12 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00 2

5 18.513 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 1

6 18.787 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 1

7 19.033 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00 0

8 19.315 Shannon, Sheri Jersey $0.00 0

9 19.436 Karl, Tenille Kip $0.00 0

10 19.896 Baur, Ashley T Cross Guys Dynamite $0.00 0

11 20.203 Johanning, Heather Charlie $0.00 0

12 27.375 Vignali, Kathleen Scottie $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.601 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00 0

0 16.688 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00 0

0 16.85 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00 0

0 18.544 Shull, Lauren Cat $0.00 0

0 21.297 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

0 23.657 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.738 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $41.00 5

2 23.467 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $27.00 4

3 25.722 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 3

4 26.231 Kilcullen, Brooke Comet $0.00 2

5 35.964 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 1

No Time

Disqualified

0 27.594 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 21.738 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $77.00 5

2 22.719 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $46.00 4

3 22.75 Lewis, Dawn Rio $31.00 3

4 23.167 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 2

5 23.324 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 1

6 23.348 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

7 23.609 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

2D

1 24.011 Lloyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $51.00 5

2 25.121 Doll, Kelly Toy $31.00 4

3 25.476 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $20.00 3

4 27.136 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 2

5 27.368 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 1

6 29.664 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 26.887 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

0 31.902 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 43.632 Remington, Lexi Cruze $0.00 0

0 63.401 Kilcullen, Brooke Comet $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.417 Smedberg, Lori Jill $126.00 5

2 16.477 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin $105.00 4

3 16.527 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $84.00 3

4 16.536 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $63.00 0

5 16.546 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $42.00 2

6 16.604 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 1

7 16.616 Brandli, Sandi Mikey $0.00 0

8 16.65 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $0.00 0

9 16.724 Brandli, Sandi Hollywood $0.00 0

10 16.729 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

11 16.766 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00 0

12 16.845 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00 0

13 16.852 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 0

2D

1 16.933 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $105.00 5

2 16.986 Schumacher, Heather Peanut $88.00 4

3 16.993 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $70.00 3

4 17.015 Shull, Lauren BJ $53.00 2

5 17.019 Olson, Tori Buddy $35.00 1

6 17.023 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

7 17.057 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

8 17.085 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00 0

9 17.088 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

10 17.118 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $0.00 0

11 17.122 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $0.00 0

12 17.132 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

13 17.142 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $0.00 0

14 17.198 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

15 17.223 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00 0

16 17.229 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

17 17.301 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

18 17.314 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00 0

19 17.324 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

20 17.334 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00 0

21 17.408 Knauf, Krisy Duke $0.00 0

3D

1 17.436 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $84.00 5

2 17.459 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $70.00 4

3 17.524 Lewis, Dawn Rio $56.00 3

4 17.534 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories $42.00 2

5 17.54 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $28.00 1

6 17.568 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

7 17.577 Hambley, Jolene Cider $0.00 0



8 17.581 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

9 17.584 Wortner, Patti Twist N Cowboy $0.00 0

10 17.588 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

11 17.597 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

12 17.629 Shull, Lauren Cat $0.00 0

13 17.645 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

14 17.658 Brandli, Sandi Brad $0.00 0

15 17.659 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

16 17.712 Marshall, Mathew Kie $0.00 0

17 17.722 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

18 17.74 Raflik, Kayla Derby $0.00 0

19 17.808 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

20 17.868 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

4D

1 17.917 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $63.00 5

2 17.95 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $53.00 4

3 17.951 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $42.00 3

4 17.989 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $32.00 2

5 17.997 Lloyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $21.00 1

6 18.011 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

7 18.148 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

8 18.153 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

9 18.157 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

10 18.229 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

11 18.233 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

12 18.288 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

13 18.292 Remington, Lexi Cruze $0.00 0

14 18.297 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00 0

15 18.328 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

16 18.386 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00 0

17 18.406 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

18 18.408 Warbelton, Maranda Freckled Gracefully $0.00 0

5D

1 18.441 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $42.00 5

2 18.453 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $35.00 4

3 18.563 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $28.00 3

4 18.628 Podgorski, Rachel French Creme De Menthe $21.00 2

5 18.721 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $14.00 1

6 18.872 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

7 18.934 Jackson, Leigh Ann Perked Up Guy $0.00 0

8 18.982 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0

9 19.065 Klingaman, Jenelle Wyo's Gold Doll $0.00 0

10 19.258 Lipford, Heather Momma $0.00 0

11 19.482 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

12 19.752 Ward, Katie Ruby $0.00 0

13 20.014 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

14 20.081 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0



15 20.152 Raflik, Jenelle Chix Dig French Dude $0.00 0

16 20.193 Imhoff-Wagner, Beth Tori $0.00 0

17 20.882 Prien, Rebecca Ducky $0.00 0

18 23.222 Kilcullen, Brooke Comet $0.00 0

19 23.413 Ward, Katie Al $0.00 0

20 33.446 Spencer, Erika Easy Chick Happens $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.471 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 18.395 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 19.11 Butkowski, Kailey Captain $0.00 0

0 20.289 Jensen, Kama Rhona $0.00 0

0 20.836 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

0 31.625 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 36.881 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

0 38.422 Bethke, Kelly Vencedors Jet $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.527 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $61.00 5

2 16.604 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $46.00 4

3 16.616 Brandli, Sandi Mikey $30.00 3

4 16.724 Brandli, Sandi Hollywood $15.00 2

5 16.852 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 1

6 16.933 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

7 16.993 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

2D

1 17.085 Harvey, John Chicia West $36.00 5

2 17.088 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $27.00 4

3 17.142 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $18.00 3

4 17.301 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $9.00 2

5 17.334 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00 0

6 17.436 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 1

3D

1 17.54 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $24.00 5

2 17.581 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $18.00 0

3 17.584 Wortner, Patti Twist N Cowboy $12.00 4

4 17.659 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $6.00 3

5 17.689 Brandli, Sandi Brad $0.00 0

6 17.808 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

7 17.989 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 2

8 18.148 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 1

9 18.153 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

10 18.441 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

11 18.563 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

12 18.721 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 0

13 18.853 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

14 19.258 Lipford, Heather Momma $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 31.625 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.536 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $63.00 5

2 16.845 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $47.00 4

3 17.023 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $32.00 3

2D

1 17.132 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $38.00 5

2 17.198 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $28.00 4

3 17.314 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $19.00 3

4 17.324 Doll, Kelly Toy $9.00 0

5 17.436 Lloyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 2

6 17.459 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00 0

3D

1 17.585 Halvorsen, Bailey Manors lil Supernick $25.00 5

2 17.597 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $19.00 4

3 17.645 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $13.00 0

4 17.813 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $6.00 0

5 17.868 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 3

6 17.917 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0

7 17.951 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $0.00 2

8 18.157 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 1

9 18.247 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

10 18.29 Lloyd, Jessie Sadie $0.00 0

11 18.446 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00 0

12 18.506 Podgorski, Rachel French Creme De Menthe $0.00 0

13 18.898 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

14 20.449 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.471 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 0 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00 0

0 4.012 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

0 18.395 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 20.836 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.546 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $45.00 5

2 16.945 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $27.00 4

3 16.993 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $18.00 3

2D

1 17.344 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $32.00 5

2 17.534 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories $22.00 0

3D

1 18.011 Bauman, Sam Mocha $18.00 5

2 18.406 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $11.00 4

3 18.884 Week, Annie Weeman $7.00 3

4 19.065 Klingaman, Jenelle Wyo's Gold Doll $0.00 2

5 20.014 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 1

6 21.244 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $0.00 0

7 24.309 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.512 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00 0

0 19.11 Butkowski, Kailey Captain $0.00 0

0 25.439 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 16.477 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin

2 16.546 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie

3 16.604 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money

4 16.616 Brandli, Sandi Mikey

5 16.724 Brandli, Sandi Hollywood

6 16.933 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose

7 16.945 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody

2D

1 16.986 Schumacher, Heather Peanut

2 17.015 Shull, Lauren BJ

3 17.057 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater

4 17.088 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero

5 17.122 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi

6 17.198 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice

7 17.247 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan

8 17.301 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet

9 17.334 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge

3D

1 17.534 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories

2 17.54 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar

3 17.577 Hambley, Jolene Cider

4 17.808 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt

4D

1 17.989 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick.

2 18.011 Bauman, Sam Mocha

3 18.157 Drees, Melissa Jackpot

4 18.408 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion

5 18.563 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc

6 19.181 Jackson, Leigh Ann Perked Up Guy

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.512 McDonald, Ava Twinkie

0 25.439 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam

0 38.388 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy



Earnings Points

Earnings Points

$85.00 5

$51.00 0

$34.00 4

$0.00 3

$0.00 0

$0.00 2

$0.00 1

$73.00 5

$44.00 4

$29.00 3

$0.00 2

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$49.00 5

$29.00 4

$19.00 3

$0.00 2

$36.00 5

$22.00 4

$15.00 3

$0.00 2

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0


